
PLATINUM LEVEL: $5,000PLATINUM LEVEL: $5,000
• Company Logo and Company website link on Foundation’s      	
   website as Platinum Sponsor		

• Company Logo on Annual Golf Outing and  
   Annual Cure Coats’ 5K event promotional materials

• Company Profile on Foundation’s website

• Sponsorship recognition and Company Logo inclusion in the 	
   Foundation’s print and digital advertising 

• Company Feature Post on Foundation’s social media 
   (12,500+ monthly impressions on FB, Twitter, Instagram, LinkedIn)

• Company Feature Article in Foundation’s monthly e-newsletter 
   (month TBD)

• Ability to provide 5-minute promo video on Foundation’s YouTube 	
   channel (promoted by the Foundation)

			 
GOLD LEVEL: $2,500GOLD LEVEL: $2,500
• Company Logo and Company website link on Foundation’s 	
   website as Gold Sponsor

• Company Logo on Annual Golf Outing and  
   Annual Cure Coats’ 5K event promotional materials

• Company Profile on Foundation’s website

• Company Feature Post on Foundation’s social media 
  (12,500+ monthly impressions on FB, Twitter, Instagram, LinkedIn)

• Sponsorship recognition and Company Logo inclusion in the 		
   Foundation’s print and digital advertising 

• Company Feature Article in Foundation’s monthly e-newsletter 		
   (month TBD)

SILVER LEVEL: $1,000SILVER LEVEL: $1,000
• Company Logo and Company website link on Foundation’s 	
   website as Silver Sponsor

• Recognition in Foundation’s monthly e-newsletter

• Company Listing on Annual Golf Outing and  
   Annual Cure Coats’ 5K event promotional materials

• Company Logo inclusion in Foundation advertising  

• Company Feature Post on our social media 
    (12,500+ monthly impressions on FB, Twitter, Instagram, LinkedIn)

BRONZE LEVEL: $500BRONZE LEVEL: $500
• Company Logo and Company website link on Foundation’s 	
   website as Bronze Sponsor

• Recognition in Foundation’s monthly e-newsletter

• Company Feature Post on our social media 
   (12,500+ monthly impressions on FB, Twitter, Instagram, LinkedIn)

QUESTIONS? Contact Deborah Marron at deborahmarron@curecoats.org
Contributions will be used to support the charitable activities of the Jack McGovern Coats’ Disease Foundation. The Foundation is a 
qualified not-for-profit public benefit charity corporation under IRS Code Section 501(c)(3). Our taxpayer ID number is 26-2439083.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



YES! I would like to support research to find a cure for Coats’ Disease at the following level:  

   	 	      ________ Platinum ($5,000)    		        ________ Gold ($2,500)	        

 		       ________ Silver ($1,000)			         ________ Bronze ($500)	 	

CONTACT INFORMATION:		 										                   										                   

Name :  ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Is this a Corporate Sponsorship? If yes, please include Company Name: ____________________________________________________

Address: ______________________________________________________________City:________________________________________    

State:_________     Zip:_____________Phone:________________________________     Email:__________________________________________________

PAYMENT INFORMATION:		

________ By check, payable to Jack McGovern Coats’ Disease Foundation, in the amount of $___________

________ Please charge my contribution of $___________ to my Visa, Mastercard, Discover, or American Express

Card Number: ______________________________________________________________________ Security Code: ___________________

Billing Address: __________________________________________________________ Billing Zip: ___________ Exp. Date: _____________

Phone Number Associated with Card: ____________________________________________________________________________________

Name on Card: _______________________________________Signature: ______________________________________________________

Thank you for your support!

PLEASE RETURN FORM TO:
Jack McGovern Coats’ Disease Foundation, 20 Park Road, Suite E, Burlingame, CA 94010


